CEREDIGION COUNTY COUNCIL



REGISTER OF MEMBERS' INTERESTS

I, [insert name] GUNDWR LLOYD EDWARDS

a member of Ceredigion County Council, give notice that I have set out below

the interests which I am required to register under paragraph 15 of the Code

of Conduct adopted by Ceredigion County Council on 21 April 2016, with effect from

20 May 2016, in accordance with the Local Government Act 2000 (as amended).

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(i) of the Code of Conduct								
Details of any emp	loyment or	business car	ried on by	you: BIULDE	RAVIS E	rchant		
				κ.				
= 51								
-		٠						

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(ii) of the Code of Conduct

Details of:

- Any person who employs or has appointed you
- Any firm in which you are a partner
- Any company for which you are a remunerated director

NA

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(iii) of the Code of Conduct
Details of any person, other than Ceredigion County Council, who has made a payment to you in respect of your election or any expenses incurred by you in carrying out your duties as a member:
0.00
Sim Sim
9
45).
Paragraph 10(2)(a)(iv) of the Code of Conduct
Details of any corporate body which has a place of business or land in Ceredigion County Council's area, and in which you have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000 or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body:

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(v) of the Code of Conduct

Details of any contract for goods, services or works made between Ceredigion County Council and

- · you, or
- a firm in which you are a partner, or
- · a company of which you are a remunerated director, or
- any corporate body which has a place of business or land in Ceredigion County Council's area, and in which you have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000 or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body

NA

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(vi) of the Code of Conduct

Details of any property and land in which you have a beneficial interest and which is in the area of Ceredigion County Council (including your primary residence and any other premises):

Maesnant 13 Maes Seilo Penrhyncolli SY 23 3EL Paragraph 10(2)(a)(vii) of the Code of Conduct

Details of any land where the landlord is Ceredigion County Council and the tenant is:

- · a firm in which you are a partner, or
- a company of which you are a remunerated director, or
- any corporate body which has a place of business or land in Ceredigion County Council's area, and in which you have a beneficial interest in a class of securities of that body that exceeds the nominal value of £25,000 or one hundredth of the total issued share capital of that body

NIA

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(viii) of the Code of Conduct

Details of any body to which you have been elected, appointed or nominated by Ceredigion County Council:

Governor Wuyn yr Eos school

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(ix) of the Code of Conduct

Details of any -

- public authority or body exercising functions of a public nature;
- company, industrial and provident society, charity, or body directed to charitable purposes;
- body whose principal purposes include the influence of public opinion or policy;
- · trade union or professional association; or
- private club, society or association operating within Ceredigion County Council's area,

in which you have membership or hold a position of general control or management:

Member of Ponparcau village Hall

	(alone or jointly with others) to occupy for 28 days or longer	a licence
	NIA	
		77
	nereby declare that the information provided above is correct.	
Si	gned: G. Woyd Edwards Mone G. Wayd Edwards	1706.19
Da	ated: 12.05.17	
۱h	nereby acknowledge receipt of the above information.	
Sig	gned:	
M:	s Elin Prysor (Monitoring Officer for Ceredigion County Council)	
Da	ated: 12 (5 (17	
	Gal 7/19	

Paragraph 10(2)(a)(x) of the Code of Conduct

From: Lloyd Edwards <Lloyd.Edwards@ceredigion.gov.uk>

Sent: 12 June 2020 13:53

Dim one un newid, wedi ymddeiol o Travis Perkins ers Mis Tachwedd.

2019

S. Elin Prysor

Swyddog Monitro/Monitoring Officer

Dyddiad: 07/07/2020

From: Lloyd Edwards <Lloyd.Edwards@ceredigion.gov.uk>

Sent: 03 May 2021 14:44

Subject: Re: Neges i'r Aelodau gan y Swyddog Monitro- Cofrestr

Buddiannau/Message from the Monitoring Officer - Register of Interest -

PWYSIG/IMPORTANT- NODYN ATGOFFA/REMINDER

does dim newid.

Sent from my iPad

S. Elin Prysor

Swyddog Monitro/Monitoring Officer

Dyddiad: 05/05/2021